
. . . .. _ _ . . - , = - . - ,-

$

)

V . ?
'

.
1. CON T RACT 40 C000 ' g ,"- " ' ^ " "

;-

1 | 3
= AuenomenT OF SOLICITATION / MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTs.enosu::1no.y ,,, 4 j

# , -

4. nmuismorwuacew.c am.uo.2. ce, ecuve oai c
raucno tuv oo.e caison no. -

M 0 619944 RFPA dtd A/U,01ONE (1) . 1.aouirusunw ev o .u-r m== ur= es g ;

)
a..ssow ev

: U.S. Nuclear Rdgulatory Commission s/ \,7 |

Division of Contracts & Property fianagement - |
,

Washington, DC 20555

a .4.muowu<r or souc< ration ,,o.a uro.us
. w.nauceno toonas of conuw:aon ov

..w<..=u.sou.

The Energy Daily oaToo nsmane us '

King Publishing Group
627 The National Press Bldg. son.uooseecanon oe convascre-m
Washington, DC 20045 eso.

NRC-33-92-191
Pri='i.=4 Investigator /reclnical .

tsnnhu+: Sharee Wharton 8'* ***** # 88 " " '*#
-

*=1 2= = No. (202) 662-9724 2/1/92 ,

RecsuivcooeM
- 11.11ftS fTEM ONI.Y APPUESTO AMENDMENTSOF SOUCITATIONS

I: | Theseesamaiheef easdodonkemended.assettereklateenn14.thehouranddoesescenedforseasinetofte,e O .is.naud.
'~

.e es
..

cassen +- a-a wasietdenk-swserseshehewenddocespennedinseesadessenwmamended.tressershesesensas.eehmse" et she - ebt ey -'=aa-a=8== esedetet shie e===i8===== enescheneret sheeaseessess.rws.uns er voun adsmsonuipo-
%

r
ts.endseemeins
assesreresseammeschanenessessesemesseethesessmeenendEHOURAsIDOA1ESr8GFIEDesAYMBOUI,1

et.Am oessGNATED FOR THE MECGIPTOF OFRMS PR80R101H==eissensemerdiemadeIhrwhommerw

seensr;penededeseederemwsaaersneessesmenossethe

remesseeesswesenener peer en the apesAss tour end dene spedlied,es- - s.4 or v0uncetuR. siereerese et ase,====d===-e and shie-==-8-==* end kas
.--. s aeso ----- -- n, onrA pr---

me.,6C: 2620 B&R: D1879 APPN: 31X0200.410 410 -20-615-500 Oblicate: 183.400.00
B

13.THIS ITEM APPUES ONI.Y1D M006FICATIONSOF CONT"Es aeDe-W=W.
fTMOOlFIESTHECOfsi MA)RDER NO. ASDESCRIBED INITEM14.---=v= m .e

ggre--= r vo. apeanr
p.nv=c---ser m m ..w a .-

.

j gc.w.oog.g
8"''" " ** ' I

_ *** " Y 7.e~r.ee [c *r d feelCE S 4 M,E N M M [[ce#KE "4s Y.
-~rTo^4sn eacry oes

c.nas sumzuce<T44. AenemmT as sen ma euro r>=r-
.) 1.4 OPTION TO EXTEND THE TERM 0F THE CONTRACT (FAR 57_P17-0

--

- o.oruca cf one.rai.dme.a.a.ade=eiereaJ
s

J
<- - insie.oia..eaos. ;

E.thaPORTANT: Omtractor O isoot. O is - w io.ier ihies.coment.no n,ior. . a cuena so ner ==== #sesmasJ
_ _ - - __

>er ucr es. -
u.ocscameoes or aucnoucuT.-.~;sescanon ec.;-= .

'

SEE ATTACHED PAGE
*

.

h
'

.

,

g/ O-
9402250219 940106 Mu f. - |
PDR CONTR - t

-

NRC-33-92-191 PDR
fasteeson ;

" en stam SA'er soA. es sieretosen csianeed,seensens unenemoed and '

: :: ,4 as terms and concessoas et the doeinsawit .-
16A..^1*"'' AND V8T1.E oF CONTRAs,.s n+3 OFFeCEA eM orpoem#Emment

1sA.NAME AHo T TLLof seGNER frrre erer*sts y 30 Mattia, Contracting' Officer -.

16C.OATE 54GNI .
A SC.OATE L8GNED 868. trGsTArchof AMER 4

6Y - ~-,,,M, 44/R^ e
lb8. con 1RAC104VOf f CROR A *AF

r

FANOARD gSd30 (MCd.364n : ., .
.

30-105
. _ _ _ " ' _ _ - _ _ _ . - - _ _ _ _ _ _ - _ _ .. - -

i



.

1

I'

. 1

Modification No.1
Contract No. NRC-33-92-191
Page 2 of 3 |

!

The purpose of this modification is to: (1) exercise the two-year option in |

accordance with FAR Part 52.217-9, and (2) increase the contract amount by '

$83,400.00 from $77,400.00 to $160,800.00. Accordingly, the contract is
hereby modified to read as follows:

1. Section B, Subsection B.2 - BRIEF DESCRIPTION OF WORK is deleted in its
entirety and the following is substituted in lieu thereof:

"B.2 BRIEF DESCRIPTION OF WORK (MAR 1987) i

The Contractor shall furnish t'irty (30) copie: of the Publict. tion
" Energy Daily" to the U.S. Nucl. ear Regulatory Commission. Delivery i

shall be made at the addresses listed in Attachment 1."
!

-

Base Year (February 1, 1992 through January 31,1994)
|

Title Quantity Unit Price Tmount |
i

Energy Daily 30 $2,580.00 177,400.00 |

TOTAL $77,400.00

Option Year (February 1,1994 through January 31,1996)

Title Quantity Unit Price Amount

Energy Daily 30 $2,780.00 $83,400.00

TOTAL $83,400.00

2. Section B, Subsection B.4 - CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION is deleted in
its entirety and the following is substituted in lieu thereof:

"The firm fixed price of this contract and obligated amount is
$160,800.00."

3. Section F, Subsection F.2, DURATION OF CONTRACT PERIOD, ALTERNATE II is c

deleted in its entirety and the following paragraph is substituted in
lieu thereof:

!"The contract shall commence on February 1, 1992 and will expire on
January 31, 1996."

:

_ _ . .



... . ._ _ _ __ _ - . -_ __ _ . _ _ _

.

..

'
.

.

Modification No.1
Contract No. NRC-33-92-191
Page 3 of 3

A summary of obligations for this contract from the date of award through the
date of this action is provided below:

TOTAL FY 92 OBLIGATIONS: $77,400.00
l TOTAL FY 94 OBLIGATIONS: $83,400.00

CUMULAT!VE TOTAL NRC OBLIGATIONS: $160,800.00

This modification obligates FY 94 funds in the amount of $83,400.00.

All other terms and cnnditions of the subject contract remain unchanged.
!

,

V

.



6 *

+

1

4

A

e

''

02/16/94 PROCUREMENTS AWARDED SINCE, APRIL 1, 1993 PAGE 23f
| NEW AWARDS ARE SHOWN AS MOD 00 g

CONTRACT NUMBER MOD NUMBER TITLE EXECUTED
33-92-191-000 01 ANNUAL SUBSCRIPTIONS TO ENERGY DAILY 01/06/94'

I

e

I

r0
c)
C
Q
WU

<

es-w.-, -w+ +gw a z w vm -e -- is.m. -e+w-+eemm ge-w w r w-- , - E se -r rv-3 ++-w+n*=- e se iu- e e r s -- we-' 4 -- ----e-+++ wr+- --- = == d an e =~<e-e-- = me m *+i -


